
 
 
2020 FOOTBALL 

WATCH PARTY SCHEDULE 
 

 
 
 

Saturday, Sept. 19   Saturday, Oct. 31  

UCF @ Georgia Tech   UCF @ Houston  
Work Order Due Date: 9/7/2020  Work Order Due Date: 10/19/2020 
Email Send Date: 9/14/2020  Email Send Date: 10/26/2020 

     

Saturday, Sept. 26   Saturday, Nov. 14  

UCF @ ECU   UCF vs. Temple  
Work Order Due Date: 9/14/2020  Work Order Due Date: 11/2/2020 
Email Send Date: 9/21/2020  Email Send Date: 11/9/2020 

     

Saturday, Oct. 3   Saturday, Nov. 21  

UCF vs. Tulsa   UCF vs. Cincinnati  
Work Order Due Date: 9/21/2020  Work Order Due Date: 11/9/2020 
Email Send Date: 9/28/2020  Email Send Date: 11/16/2020 

     

Saturday, Oct. 17   Friday, Nov. 27  

UCF @ Memphis    UCF @ USF  
Work Order Due Date: 10/5/2020  Work Order Due Date: 11/16/2020 
Email Send Date: 10/12/2020  Email Send Date: 11/23/2020 

     

Saturday, Oct. 24  Homecoming  Saturday, Dec. 5  
UCF vs. Tulane   AAC Championship Game (if eligible) 
Work Order Due Date: 10/19/2020  Work Order Due Date: 11/23/2020 
Email Send Date: 10/12/2020  Email Send Date: 11/30/2020 

     

 
 

• Watch Party Facebook Events – If the chapter/club requests that UCF Alumni create the watch party Facebook event, it 
will be created and posted one day before game day.  For more visibility, we encourage the chapter/club to create the 
Facebook event ahead of time on their own.  

• Game times will be announced 10-12 days in advance of game day. 

 


